



Ghani Global Group

# G3 TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Formerly Service Fabrics Limited

Manufacturer of Calcium Carbide

Ref: GTECH/CORP/PSX

February 28, 2022

## The General Manager

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited  
Stock Exchange Building  
Stock Exchange Road – Karachi

### FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021.

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that Board of Directors of our Company (G3 Technologies Limited) in their meeting held on Monday February 28, 2022 at 12:30 p.m. at registered office 10-N, Model Town Ext, Lahore, recommended the following:

(i)	Cash Dividend	NIL
(ii)	Bonus Shares	NIL
(iii)	Right shares	NIL

The Financial Results of the Company for the year half ended December 31, 2021 are annexed,

The half yearly report of the Company for the period ended December 31, 2021 will be transmitted through PUCARS separately, within specified time.

For and on behalf of  
**G3 Technologies Limited**

  
**(FARZAND ALI)**  
Company Secretary

Encl:- As above

CC: Executive Director / HOD, Offsite-II Department, Supervision Division  
Securities & Exchange Commission of Pakistan, Islamabad

**Corporate Office:**

10-N, Model Town Ext. Lahore - 54000, Pakistan. UAN: 111-Ghani1 (442-641)  
Ph: +92-42-35161424-5, Fax: +92-42-35160393 Web: www.ghaniglobal.com

**Site:**

Hattar Economic Zone, District Haripur.

**G3 TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
(FORMERLY SERVICE FABRICS LIMITED)  
CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS (UN-AUDITED)  
FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

	Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended	
	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020
	Rupees	Rupees	Rupees	Rupees
Gross sales	36,275,000	-	36,275,000	-
Less: sales tax	(6,045,833)	-	(6,045,833)	-
Net sales	30,229,167	-	30,229,167	-
Cost of sales	(29,965,812)	-	(29,965,812)	-
<b>Gross Profit</b>	263,355	-	263,355	-
Administrative expenses	(11,733,605)	(354,465)	(4,211,355)	(295,695)
<b>Operating Loss</b>	(11,470,250)	(354,465)	(3,948,000)	(295,695)
Other operating expenses	(104,020,336)	-	(65,176,747)	-
Other income	91,402,684	-	91,401,916	-
Share of profit from associated company	9,989,031	-	9,989,031	-
	(2,628,621)	-	36,214,200	-
<b>(Loss) / Profit before Taxation</b>	(14,098,871)	(354,465)	32,266,200	(295,695)
Taxation	(377,865)	-	(377,865)	-
<b>Net (Loss) / Profit for the Period</b>	(14,476,736)	(354,465)	31,888,335	(295,695)
<b>(Loss) / Earnings per share - basic and diluted 2020 - Restated</b>	(0.12)	(0.02)	0.27	(0.01)

*Imran Mahmood*

